'The secret in the care of the patient is in caring for the patient'

By accessing and using this site, you as the user, agree to these terms and conditions. If you do not agree to all of these terms and conditions, do not use this site. Paradise Valley Medical Clinic has the right to change the terms and conditions of use at any time without notice to you. In using this site, you are agreeing to any changes in the terms and conditions of use.

All health and health-related information contained within this web site is intended to be general and/or educational in nature and should not be used as a substitute for a visit with a health care professional for help, diagnosis, guidance and treatment. The advice is intended to offer only general information for individuals to discuss with their health care provider. It is not intended to constitute a medical diagnosis or treatment or endorsement of any particular test, treatment, procedure, service, etc. Reliance on information provided at this site is at the user's risk. Your health care provider should be consulted regarding matters concerning the medical condition, treatment and needs of you and your family.

Although efforts are made to include material within this Paradise Valley Medical Clinic web site that is accurate and timely, there are no representations or warranties regarding errors, omissions, completeness or accuracy of the information provided.

Disclaimer of Liability:

Paradise Valley Medical Clinic does not warrant the content of this website and specifically disclaims, to the fullest extent permitted by law, any and all warranties, express or implied, of any kind or nature whatsoever. Furthermore, Paradise Valley Medical Clinic will not be liable to you for any damages, claims, demands or causes of action, direct or indirect, special, incidental, consequential or punitive, as a result of your use of this website or any information you obtain from it.

Link Disclaimer:

Links to third party websites on this site are provided solely as a convenience to you. If you use these links you will leave this site and Paradise Valley Medical Clinic has no responsibility for or control over the content of those links. Links are used at the user's risk.

Jurisdiction:

Use of this website shall be deemed to have occurred in the State of Arizona. The terms of this disclaimer and agreement shall be interpreted in accordance with Arizona law.